
7th Men's Super-G

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 6

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (14th of March 2024 - List 19)

AUT
(5)

54371 BABINSKY Stefan 10.33 8.5793.90665.42 90.032 APR 1996 (35) (5965) (2691) (21) (100)

54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel 11.57 16.22158.16999.99 68.0824 APR 1993 (42) (6072) (4317) (48) (42)

54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas 99.44 11.8620.2138.34 132.3818 MAY 2001 (661) (585) (74) (29) (270)

54445 HAASER Raphael 19.57 5.5612.3791.97 6.3417 SEP 1997 (81) (2655) (22) (12) (4)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 0.00 0.0039.90999.99 56.071 OCT 1991 (1) (6072) (626) (1) (28)

CAN
(3)

104537 ALEXANDER Cameron 3.62 3.6994.40185.61 161.9131 MAY 1997 (11) (4673) (2709) (7) (403)

104531 CRAWFORD James 4.52 7.2228.84124.01 11.003 MAY 1997 (13) (3577) (290) (18) (8)

104468 READ Jeffrey 10.17 4.0923.5840.49 67.731 OCT 1997 (32) (677) (142) (9) (41)

FRA
(2)

194858 ALLEGRE Nils 5.51 10.18139.59405.18 54.502 JAN 1994 (17) (5729) (3973) (25) (25)

194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien 0.00 0.8132.8697.14 80.2813 OCT 1994 (1) (2817) (398) (5) (75)

ITA
(4)

6290845 BOSCA Guglielmo 10.70 4.12124.82354.36 148.315 JUN 1993 (38) (5636) (3616) (10) (341)

990081 CASSE Mattia 4.31 5.48184.41999.99 121.9519 FEB 1990 (12) (6072) (4689) (11) (228)

291459 PARIS Dominik 3.13 6.10238.67- 90.2714 APR 1989 (9) (5212) (13) (103)

6294638 PERATHONER Max 37.83 26.9831.7740.23 113.9318 JAN 2003 (148) (664) (369) (112) (191)

SUI
(7)

512303 BOISSET Arnaud 13.29 6.2967.19144.48 116.138 MAY 1998 (49) (4029) (1713) (14) (202)

511852 CAVIEZEL Gino 56.04 13.186.25265.32 82.9223 JUN 1992 (249) (5341) (13) (32) (82)

512182 MEILLARD Loic 45.98 10.301.050.61 17.2829 OCT 1996 (177) (8) (3) (26) (10)

511896 MURISIER Justin 10.22 13.9813.0988.43 13.898 JAN 1992 (33) (2512) (25) (35) (9)

512269 ODERMATT Marco 0.00 0.000.00302.85 129.568 OCT 1997 (1) (5500) (1) (1) (260)

512038 ROGENTIN Stefan 11.30 6.90105.06266.27 77.2716 MAY 1994 (41) (5347) (3060) (17) (66)

512471 von ALLMEN Franjo 8.94 7.6163.2654.08 69.4224 JUL 2001 (28) (1186) (1546) (19) (46)

USA
(2)

6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 6.07 8.8226.70264.72 75.6127 MAR 1992 (18) (5338) (216) (22) (59)

934643 GOLDBERG Jared 7.25 9.16278.28626.34 111.0617 JUN 1991 (24) (5942) (5464) (23) (175)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

DRAW LIST

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 6 Rank 120 in the FIS List: SPRING Fabian FIS Points29.35

No.
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

WC-SG WC-O FIS-SG

1 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI (1)450 (1)1902 (1)0.00

2 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT (2)369 (6)667 (1)0.00

3 54445 HAASER Raphael AUT (3)251 (16)388 (12)5.56

4 6290845 BOSCA Guglielmo ITA (4)204 (29)277 (10)4.12

5 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA (5)174 (5)684 (5)0.81

6 194858 ALLEGRE Nils FRA (6)171 (17)372 (25)10.18

7 104468 READ Jeffrey CAN (7)158 (39)210 (9)4.09

8 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA (8)157 (9)499 (13)6.10

9 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI (9)144 (34)248 (17)6.90

10 512471 von ALLMEN Franjo SUI (10)128 (36)231 (19)7.61

11 54371 BABINSKY Stefan AUT (10)128 (35)237 (21)8.57

12 104531 CRAWFORD James CAN (12)126 (25)293 (18)7.22

13 990081 CASSE Mattia ITA (13)123 (21)308 (11)5.48

14 512303 BOISSET Arnaud SUI (13)123 (49)179 (14)6.29

15 511896 MURISIER Justin SUI (16)119 (19)335 (35)13.98

16 512182 MEILLARD Loic SUI (18)116 (2)993 (26)10.30

17 6530319 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA (19)98 (22)306 (22)8.82

18 104537 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN (20)96 (23)301 (7)3.69

19 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI (22)60 (31)266 (32)13.18

20 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA (23)54 (58)124 (23)9.16

21 54157 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT (24)53 (63)109 (48)16.22

22 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas AUT (25)48 (70)93 (29)11.86

23 6294638 PERATHONER Max ITA - - (112)26.98

Legend:

- No points FIS-SG FIS points for Super G (19th FIS points list 2023/2024)
No. Control Number WC-O Overall FIS World Cup points
WC-SG FIS World Cup points for Super G
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

START LIST

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 6

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 511852 1992 SUICAVIEZEL Gino Dynastar

2 934643 1991 USAGOLDBERG Jared Rossignol

3 54371 1996 AUTBABINSKY Stefan Head

4 512182 1996 SUIMEILLARD Loic Rossignol

5 512303 1998 SUIBOISSET Arnaud Salomon

6 512038 1994 SUIROGENTIN Stefan Fischer

7 104468 1997 CANREAD Jeffrey Atomic

8 194873 1994 FRASARRAZIN Cyprien Rossignol

9 194858 1994 FRAALLEGRE Nils Salomon

10 512471 2001 SUIvon ALLMEN Franjo Head

11 54445 1997 AUTHAASER Raphael Fischer

12 6290845 1993 ITABOSCA Guglielmo Head

13 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik Nordica

14 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Head

15 512269 1997 SUIODERMATT Marco Stoeckli

break

16 104537 1997 CANALEXANDER Cameron Rossignol

17 990081 1990 ITACASSE Mattia Rossignol

18 511896 1992 SUIMURISIER Justin Head

19 104531 1997 CANCRAWFORD James Head

20 6530319 1992 USACOCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan Head

21 54628 2001 AUTFEURSTEIN Lukas Head

22 54157 1993 AUTDANKLMAIER Daniel Atomic

23 6294638 2003 ITAPERATHONER Max

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate HOFER Franz SUI
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race ZELLER Rudi AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Ulli Maier
Start Altitude 1627m
Finish Altitude 1070m
Vertical Drop 557m
Course Length 1892m
Homologation Number 15273/01/24

Race Information
Course Setter POWERS Chris CAN
Gates/Turning Gates 38/36
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners:
F1 - PLOIER Andreas AUT

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 6 Penalty applied: 0.00

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank DifferenceYB
Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race
Ski

1 6 512038 1994 SUI 1:13.36ROGENTIN Stefan 0.00 Fischer

2 4 512182 1996 SUI 1:13.39 0.03MEILLARD Loic 0.77 0.49 Rossignol

3 5 512303 1998 SUI 1:13.51 0.15BOISSET Arnaud 3.86 2.43 Salomon

4 8 194873 1994 FRA 1:13.95 0.59SARRAZIN Cyprien 15.10 9.57 Rossignol

5 15 512269 1997 SUI 1:14.00 0.64ODERMATT Marco 16.36 10.38 Stoeckli

6 14 53980 1991 AUT 1:14.12 0.76KRIECHMAYR Vincent 19.40 12.33 Head

6 13 291459 1989 ITA 1:14.12 0.76PARIS Dominik 19.40 12.33 Nordica

8 1 511852 1992 SUI 1:14.13 0.77CAVIEZEL Gino 19.65 12.49 Dynastar

9 7 104468 1997 CAN 1:14.16 0.80READ Jeffrey 20.41 12.98 Atomic

10 12 6290845 1993 ITA 1:14.18 0.82BOSCA Guglielmo 20.91 13.30 Head

11 2 934643 1991 USA 1:14.26 0.90GOLDBERG Jared 22.93 14.60 Rossignol

12 9 194858 1994 FRA 1:14.45 1.09ALLEGRE Nils 27.70 17.68 Salomon

13 11 54445 1997 AUT 1:14.53 1.17HAASER Raphael 29.70 18.98 Fischer

14 19 104531 1997 CAN 1:14.64 1.28CRAWFORD James 32.45 20.76 Head

15 17 990081 1990 ITA 1:14.76 1.40CASSE Mattia 35.43 22.71 Rossignol

16 10 512471 2001 SUI 1:14.86 1.50von ALLMEN Franjo 37.91 24.33 Head

17 3 54371 1996 AUT 1:14.88 1.52BABINSKY Stefan 38.41 24.66 Head

18 18 511896 1992 SUI 1:15.17 1.81MURISIER Justin 45.56 29.36 Head

19 16 104537 1997 CAN 1:15.20 1.84ALEXANDER Cameron 46.29 29.85 Rossignol

20 20 6530319 1992 USA 1:15.77 2.41COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan 60.18 39.09 Head

21 22 54157 1993 AUT 1:16.04 2.68DANKLMAIER Daniel 66.68 43.47 Atomic

22 23 6294638 2003 ITA 1:16.32 2.96PERATHONER Max 73.38 48.02

 

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

21 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas 2001 AUT Head

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate HOFER Franz SUI
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race ZELLER Rudi AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Ulli Maier
Start Altitude 1627m
Finish Altitude 1070m
Vertical Drop 557m
Course Length 1892m
Homologation Number 15273/01/24

Race Information
Course Setter POWERS Chris CAN
Gates/Turning Gates 38/36
Start Time 11:30

Forerunners:
F1 - PLOIER Andreas AUT

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: SPRING CONDITIONS Temperature - Start: 9°C Temperature - Finish: 10°C

Legend:

YB Year of Birth
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PENALTY CALCULATION

Saalbach (AUT)

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 6 512038 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI 6.90

2 4 512182 MEILLARD Loic SUI 10.30

3 5 512303 BOISSET Arnaud SUI 6.29

4 8 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 0.81 0.81 9.57

5 15 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI 0.00 0.00 10.38

6 14 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 0.00 0.00 12.33

6 13 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 6.10

8 1 511852 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI 13.18

9 7 104468 READ Jeffrey CAN 4.09 4.09 12.98

10 12 6290845 BOSCA Guglielmo ITA 4.12 4.12 13.30

Best 10 at Finish 1190F-factor:

5 15 512269 ODERMATT Marco SUI 0.00

6 14 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 0.00

4 8 194873 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA 0.81

19 16 104537 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN 3.69

9 7 104468 READ Jeffrey CAN 4.09

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points Started

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 Started (B)

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

8.59

9.02

58.56

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-4.095

-4.10

0.00

0.00

-4.10

0.00
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSAs: 6

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 6 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Fischer

Int1: 17.68 (1) I1-I2: 21.13 (4) 0.00 Sp1 88.46 (13)

Int2: 38.81 (3) I2-I3: 22.48 (2) 0.01 Sp2 113.25 (1)

Int3: 1:01.29 (1) I3-Fin: 12.07 (2) 0.00 Sp3 121.69 (7)

Fin: 1:13.36 (1) 0.00 Avg: 92.850.00

2 4 MEILLARD Loic SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 17.79 (3) I1-I2: 21.01 (1) 0.11 Sp1 91.61 (3)

Int2: 38.80 (1) I2-I3: 22.49 (3) 0.00 Sp2 109.88 (8)

Int3: 1:01.29 (1) I3-Fin: 12.10 (3) 0.00 Sp3 123.50 (1)

Fin: 1:13.39 (2) 0.03 Avg: 92.810.77

3 5 BOISSET Arnaud SUI
Salomon

Int1: 17.72 (2) I1-I2: 21.08 (2) 0.04 Sp1 92.88 (2)

Int2: 38.80 (1) I2-I3: 22.57 (5) 0.00 Sp2 111.51 (3)

Int3: 1:01.37 (3) I3-Fin: 12.14 (7) 0.08 Sp3 122.87 (2)

Fin: 1:13.51 (3) 0.15 Avg: 92.663.86

4 8 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 17.87 (5) I1-I2: 21.32 (11) 0.19 Sp1 89.55 (10)

Int2: 39.19 (6) I2-I3: 22.64 (7) 0.39 Sp2 110.62 (5)

Int3: 1:01.83 (6) I3-Fin: 12.12 (4) 0.54 Sp3 121.77 (5)

Fin: 1:13.95 (4) 0.59 Avg: 92.1115.10

5 15 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 18.08 (14) I1-I2: 21.21 (7) 0.40 Sp1 88.23 (16)

Int2: 39.29 (9) I2-I3: 22.46 (1) 0.49 Sp2 109.34 (11)

Int3: 1:01.75 (5) I3-Fin: 12.25 (13) 0.46

Fin: 1:14.00 (5) 0.64 Avg: 92.0416.36

6 14 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Head

Int1: 18.01 (9) I1-I2: 21.24 (9) 0.33 Sp1 87.56 (19)

Int2: 39.25 (7) I2-I3: 22.69 (12) 0.45 Sp2 108.81 (14)

Int3: 1:01.94 (7) I3-Fin: 12.18 (9) 0.65 Sp3 121.39 (8)

Fin: 1:14.12 (6) 0.76 Avg: 91.8919.40

6 13 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 18.04 (11) I1-I2: 21.22 (8) 0.36 Sp1 91.34 (5)

Int2: 39.26 (8) I2-I3: 22.82 (13) 0.46 Sp2 109.89 (7)

Int3: 1:02.08 (10) I3-Fin: 12.04 (1) 0.79 Sp3 120.03 (11)

Fin: 1:14.12 (6) 0.76 Avg: 91.8919.40

8 1 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 18.11 (15) I1-I2: 21.18 (5) 0.43 Sp1 89.64 (9)

Int2: 39.29 (9) I2-I3: 22.68 (10) 0.49 Sp2 108.60 (17)

Int3: 1:01.97 (8) I3-Fin: 12.16 (8) 0.68 Sp3 119.98 (12)

Fin: 1:14.13 (8) 0.77 Avg: 91.8819.65

9 7 READ Jeffrey CAN
Atomic

Int1: 17.92 (6) I1-I2: 21.09 (3) 0.24 Sp1 90.34 (6)

Int2: 39.01 (4) I2-I3: 22.66 (8) 0.21 Sp2 110.68 (4)

Int3: 1:01.67 (4) I3-Fin: 12.49 (20) 0.38 Sp3 118.99 (15)

Fin: 1:14.16 (9) 0.80 Avg: 91.8420.41

10 12 BOSCA Guglielmo ITA
Head

Int1: 18.03 (10) I1-I2: 21.30 (10) 0.35 Sp1 88.44 (14)

Int2: 39.33 (11) I2-I3: 22.66 (8) 0.53 Sp2 109.85 (9)

Int3: 1:01.99 (9) I3-Fin: 12.19 (10) 0.70 Sp3 122.68 (3)

Fin: 1:14.18 (10) 0.82 Avg: 91.8220.91
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSAs: 6

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

11 2 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Rossignol

Int1: 17.82 (4) I1-I2: 21.20 (6) 0.14 Sp1 89.97 (8)

Int2: 39.02 (5) I2-I3: 23.11 (20) 0.22 Sp2 111.87 (2)

Int3: 1:02.13 (11) I3-Fin: 12.13 (5) 0.84 Sp3 122.24 (4)

Fin: 1:14.26 (11) 0.90 Avg: 91.7222.93

12 9 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.06 (12) I1-I2: 21.53 (14) 0.38 Sp1 88.43 (15)

Int2: 39.59 (14) I2-I3: 22.60 (6) 0.79 Sp2 109.37 (10)

Int3: 1:02.19 (12) I3-Fin: 12.26 (15) 0.90 Sp3 121.71 (6)

Fin: 1:14.45 (12) 1.09 Avg: 91.4927.70

13 11 HAASER Raphael AUT
Fischer

Int1: 18.11 (15) I1-I2: 21.61 (17) 0.43 Sp1 87.65 (17)

Int2: 39.72 (17) I2-I3: 22.68 (10) 0.92 Sp2 108.78 (16)

Int3: 1:02.40 (14) I3-Fin: 12.13 (5) 1.11 Sp3 121.07 (9)

Fin: 1:14.53 (13) 1.17 Avg: 91.3929.70

14 19 CRAWFORD James CAN
Head

Int1: 18.19 (18) I1-I2: 21.38 (12) 0.51 Sp1 90.13 (7)

Int2: 39.57 (13) I2-I3: 22.84 (14) 0.77 Sp2 108.39 (18)

Int3: 1:02.41 (15) I3-Fin: 12.23 (11) 1.12 Sp3 117.08 (17)

Fin: 1:14.64 (14) 1.28 Avg: 91.2532.45

15 17 CASSE Mattia ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 17.99 (8) I1-I2: 21.43 (13) 0.31 Sp1 88.57 (12)

Int2: 39.42 (12) I2-I3: 22.87 (15) 0.62 Sp2 107.46 (20)

Int3: 1:02.29 (13) I3-Fin: 12.47 (18) 1.00 Sp3 119.20 (14)

Fin: 1:14.76 (15) 1.40 Avg: 91.1135.43

16 10 von ALLMEN Franjo SUI
Head

Int1: 18.20 (19) I1-I2: 21.89 (20) 0.52 Sp1 93.24 (1)

Int2: 40.09 (20) I2-I3: 22.53 (4) 1.29 Sp2 108.81 (14)

Int3: 1:02.62 (17) I3-Fin: 12.24 (12) 1.33

Fin: 1:14.86 (16) 1.50 Avg: 90.9937.91

17 3 BABINSKY Stefan AUT
Head

Int1: 17.95 (7) I1-I2: 21.69 (18) 0.27 Sp1 91.60 (4)

Int2: 39.64 (16) I2-I3: 22.99 (17) 0.84 Sp2 109.03 (13)

Int3: 1:02.63 (18) I3-Fin: 12.25 (13) 1.34 Sp3 120.66 (10)

Fin: 1:14.88 (17) 1.52 Avg: 90.9638.41

18 18 MURISIER Justin SUI
Head

Int1: 18.30 (21) I1-I2: 21.53 (14) 0.62 Sp1 86.68 (20)

Int2: 39.83 (18) I2-I3: 23.02 (18) 1.03 Sp2 107.85 (19)

Int3: 1:02.85 (19) I3-Fin: 12.32 (16) 1.56

Fin: 1:15.17 (18) 1.81 Avg: 90.6145.56

19 16 ALEXANDER Cameron CAN
Rossignol

Int1: 18.06 (12) I1-I2: 21.54 (16) 0.38 Sp1 89.55 (10)

Int2: 39.60 (15) I2-I3: 22.90 (16) 0.80 Sp2 110.61 (6)

Int3: 1:02.50 (16) I3-Fin: 12.70 (22) 1.21 Sp3 119.95 (13)

Fin: 1:15.20 (19) 1.84 Avg: 90.5746.29

20 20 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA
Head

Int1: 18.14 (17) I1-I2: 21.81 (19) 0.46 Sp1 87.63 (18)

Int2: 39.95 (19) I2-I3: 23.34 (21) 1.15 Sp2 109.04 (12)

Int3: 1:03.29 (20) I3-Fin: 12.48 (19) 2.00 Sp3 118.41 (16)

Fin: 1:15.77 (20) 2.41 Avg: 89.8960.18

21 22 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT
Atomic

Int1: 18.27 (20) I1-I2: 22.24 (22) 0.59

Int2: 40.51 (22) I2-I3: 23.10 (19) 1.71

Int3: 1:03.61 (21) I3-Fin: 12.43 (17) 2.32

Fin: 1:16.04 (21) 2.68 Avg: 89.5766.68

22 23 PERATHONER Max ITA Int1: 18.44 (22) I1-I2: 21.92 (21) 0.76 Sp1 84.54 (21)

Int2: 40.36 (21) I2-I3: 23.42 (22) 1.56 Sp2 106.71 (21)

Int3: 1:03.78 (22) I3-Fin: 12.54 (21) 2.49 Sp3 115.94 (18)

Fin: 1:16.32 (22) 2.96 Avg: 89.2573.38
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSAs: 6

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2 Sp 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Ix Intermediate x Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSAs: 6

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 CAVIEZEL Gino SUI
Dynastar

Int1: 18.11 (15) I1-I2: 21.18 (5) 0.43 Sp1 89.64 (10)

Int2: 39.29 (9) I2-I3: 22.68 (10) 0.49 Sp2 108.60 (17)

Int3: 1:01.97 (8) I3-Fin: 12.16 (8) 0.68 Sp3 119.98 (12)

Fin: 1:14.13 (8) 0.77 Avg: 91.8819.65

 2 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Rossignol

Int1: 17.82 (4) I1-I2: 21.20 (6) 0.14 Sp1 89.97 (9)

Int2: 39.02 (5) I2-I3: 23.11 (21) 0.22 Sp2 111.87 (2)

Int3: 1:02.13 (11) I3-Fin: 12.13 (5) 0.84 Sp3 122.24 (4)

Fin: 1:14.26 (11) 0.90 Avg: 91.7222.93

 3 BABINSKY Stefan AUT
Head

Int1: 17.95 (7) I1-I2: 21.69 (18) 0.27 Sp1 91.60 (5)

Int2: 39.64 (16) I2-I3: 22.99 (17) 0.84 Sp2 109.03 (13)

Int3: 1:02.63 (18) I3-Fin: 12.25 (13) 1.34 Sp3 120.66 (10)

Fin: 1:14.88 (17) 1.52 Avg: 90.9638.41

 4 MEILLARD Loic SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 17.79 (3) I1-I2: 21.01 (1) 0.11 Sp1 91.61 (4)

Int2: 38.80 (1) I2-I3: 22.49 (3) 0.00 Sp2 109.88 (8)

Int3: 1:01.29 (1) I3-Fin: 12.10 (3) 0.00 Sp3 123.50 (1)

Fin: 1:13.39 (2) 0.03 Avg: 92.810.77

 5 BOISSET Arnaud SUI
Salomon

Int1: 17.72 (2) I1-I2: 21.08 (2) 0.04 Sp1 92.88 (2)

Int2: 38.80 (1) I2-I3: 22.57 (5) 0.00 Sp2 111.51 (3)

Int3: 1:01.37 (3) I3-Fin: 12.14 (7) 0.08 Sp3 122.87 (2)

Fin: 1:13.51 (3) 0.15 Avg: 92.663.86

 6 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Fischer

Int1: 17.68 (1) I1-I2: 21.13 (4) 0.00 Sp1 88.46 (14)

Int2: 38.81 (3) I2-I3: 22.48 (2) 0.01 Sp2 113.25 (1)

Int3: 1:01.29 (1) I3-Fin: 12.07 (2) 0.00 Sp3 121.69 (7)

Fin: 1:13.36 (1) 0.00 Avg: 92.850.00

 7 READ Jeffrey CAN
Atomic

Int1: 17.92 (6) I1-I2: 21.09 (3) 0.24 Sp1 90.34 (7)

Int2: 39.01 (4) I2-I3: 22.66 (8) 0.21 Sp2 110.68 (4)

Int3: 1:01.67 (4) I3-Fin: 12.49 (20) 0.38 Sp3 118.99 (16)

Fin: 1:14.16 (9) 0.80 Avg: 91.8420.41

 8 SARRAZIN Cyprien FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 17.87 (5) I1-I2: 21.32 (11) 0.19 Sp1 89.55 (11)

Int2: 39.19 (6) I2-I3: 22.64 (7) 0.39 Sp2 110.62 (5)

Int3: 1:01.83 (6) I3-Fin: 12.12 (4) 0.54 Sp3 121.77 (5)

Fin: 1:13.95 (4) 0.59 Avg: 92.1115.10

 9 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 18.06 (12) I1-I2: 21.53 (14) 0.38 Sp1 88.43 (16)

Int2: 39.59 (14) I2-I3: 22.60 (6) 0.79 Sp2 109.37 (10)

Int3: 1:02.19 (12) I3-Fin: 12.26 (15) 0.90 Sp3 121.71 (6)

Fin: 1:14.45 (12) 1.09 Avg: 91.4927.70

 10 von ALLMEN Franjo SUI
Head

Int1: 18.20 (20) I1-I2: 21.89 (21) 0.52 Sp1 93.24 (1)

Int2: 40.09 (21) I2-I3: 22.53 (4) 1.29 Sp2 108.81 (14)

Int3: 1:02.62 (17) I3-Fin: 12.24 (12) 1.33

Fin: 1:14.86 (16) 1.50 Avg: 90.9937.91
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7th Men's Super-G FRI 22 MAR 2024

Start Time 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2023/24

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

Saalbach (AUT)

Number of Competitors: 23 Number of NSAs: 6

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 11 HAASER Raphael AUT
Fischer

Int1: 18.11 (15) I1-I2: 21.61 (17) 0.43 Sp1 87.65 (18)

Int2: 39.72 (17) I2-I3: 22.68 (10) 0.92 Sp2 108.78 (16)

Int3: 1:02.40 (14) I3-Fin: 12.13 (5) 1.11 Sp3 121.07 (9)

Fin: 1:14.53 (13) 1.17 Avg: 91.3929.70

 12 BOSCA Guglielmo ITA
Head

Int1: 18.03 (10) I1-I2: 21.30 (10) 0.35 Sp1 88.44 (15)

Int2: 39.33 (11) I2-I3: 22.66 (8) 0.53 Sp2 109.85 (9)

Int3: 1:01.99 (9) I3-Fin: 12.19 (10) 0.70 Sp3 122.68 (3)

Fin: 1:14.18 (10) 0.82 Avg: 91.8220.91

 13 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 18.04 (11) I1-I2: 21.22 (8) 0.36 Sp1 91.34 (6)

Int2: 39.26 (8) I2-I3: 22.82 (13) 0.46 Sp2 109.89 (7)

Int3: 1:02.08 (10) I3-Fin: 12.04 (1) 0.79 Sp3 120.03 (11)

